MP PUMPS SERVICE PARTS LIST

= Straight Centrifugal = Pumpak
* Electric Motor Drive « Meachanical Seal

SERIES 80
112" x 11/4" Pipe Size

IMPORTAMNT: When ordering pars, specily model and seral numer shoen on nameplate.
WS mzans not shown inasploded view of parts.

QUANTITY REQUIRED PER MODEL
ITEM PART MO. DESCRIPTION ROTATION | ALL MODELS LISTED ARE RIGHT HAND
MO, PIPE SIZE ALL MODELS LISTED ARE 1-1/2% x 1-1/4"
METAL CAST IRON | BRONZE
HOUSING
3 240 Hausing Assemibly — Cast lron Incl.:
Hausing — Cast ron 1
4 25663 Capscrew — 5.5 — 38" — 16" x 34° &
5 21266 Lockwasher — 5.5, — 38" = 1/8° &
L 21255 Fipa Plug — 5.5, — 1/8" 2
1 25662 Gasket — Houwsing 1
K| Fha43 Haousing Assemibly — Bronze Incl.:
Hausing — Bronza 1
4 25663 Capscraw — 3.5 — 3/8° — 16° = 34" &
g bl e Lockwasher — 5.5 — 358" = 1/8° &
7 21185 Pipe Plug — Bronze — 1/8° 2
i 25662 Gasket — Housling 1

EIMP PUMPS. INC.

34800 BENNETT » FRASER, MI 48026-1686
[58B) 293-8240 = FAX [586) 293-84E689
[800) 563-8008 * www.mppumps.com

FORM 7047-C

PRENTED IM L.5A. 8-97]



Administrator
Stamp


QUANTITY REQUIRED PER MODEL
ITEM PART WO DESCRIFTION ROTATION | ALL MODELS LISTED ARE RIGHT HAND
R, PIFESIZE | ALL MODELS LISTED ARE 1-1/2" x 1-1/3"
METAL CAST IROMN I BROMIE
IMPELLER ENCLOSED
10 25068 Irnpeller — 5.9% — Bronze 1 1
10 26080 Impeller — £.75" — Bronze 1 1
10 20443 Irmpeller — 2.5 — Bronze 1 1
110 25818 Impeller — 5.0° — Bronze 1 1
10 25867 Irmpeller — 4.8" — Bronze 1 1
in 253988 Impeller — 4.5" — Bronze 1 1
i 25910 impedler — 58" — Cast Irom Optional 1 1
in 25875 Irmpeller — 5.5" — Cast Iron Optional i 1
] 28487 Impelier — 50" — Cast Iron Optional 1 1
10 284a7 Impellyr — 4.5" — Cast ron Optional 1 1
i5 25664 Drrive Slagwve — 5.5 — 7/8° i 1
15 22253 Drive Slaave — 55 — 508" 1 1
g 22655 Hex Jam Mut — 5.5, — 5/8° i 1
SEAL
7 22272 Seal Agzembly 1 1
CLAMP
23002 Clamp Assembly — 5/8° Slaave 1 1
] Clamp
23003 Clamp Assembly — 7/8° Sleaws
8 Clamp i i
16 21264 Capscrew — 5.3, — 518" — 18" x 1-3/4~ z 2
7 21284 Hex Nut — 5.5. — 5/16° — 18° x 17/64" 2 2
18 2MEE Lockwashes — 5.5 — 5/16" = 1/8° & 2
ADAFPTOR
14 251312 Adaptor — Cast ron 1
14 25674 Adaptor — Bronze 1
12 21351 Capsorew — 5.8, — 38" — 18" = 718" 4 4
13 21266 Lockwashar — 5.5, — 358" x 1/8° 4 4

SR PIRPE. e
i o 3 =

34800 BENNETT ¢ FRASER, M| 4B026-1686
(586) 293-8240 » FAX (586) 283-8469
[800) 563-B006 » www.mppumps.com

FORM 7047-C

FHRINTED IM LL5.A. (8-07)



Administrator
Stamp


